mit Nordic-Walking
fir alle Hobbysportler

10. September 2022 - 13.00 Uhr
Sportgelinde Perlesreut
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6. Marktlauf Perlesreut am 10.09.2022

BRK Perlesreut

Schiuler

10.09.2022

Ergebnisliste Gesamteinlauf (alle) / Bruttozeit

Kampfgericht

Chef des Wettkampfes:

Wettkampfburo:

Zeitnahme:

Platz StNr. Name

1 110 Gaal3, Luis

2 51 Muhlbéck, Linus

3 76 Sammer, Benedikt
4 44 Peter, Lukas

5 46 Gaisbauer, Tim

6 25 Lenz, Fabian

7 9 Brandl, Maxim

8 74 Toni, Friedl

9 33 Fuchs , Simon

10 42 Peter, Simon

11 36 Chibuogwu, Destiny
12 3 Dinse, Julius

13 6 Selwitschka, Raffael
14 112 Putz, Phillip

15 69 Pessinger, Maximilian
16 70 Lenz, Jakob

10.09.2022 15:42

Pauli, Sandra

Verein LV
WSV-DJK Rastbtichl

SU IGLA longlife

LG Wolfstein (TV Freyung)
DJK Laufwdlfe Firsteneck
WSV Grafenau

TSV Mauth

DJK Laufwdlfe Firsteneck
Laufwolfe DJK Firsteneck
SV Perlesreut Kinderturnen
DJK Laufwdlfe Firsteneck
SV Perlesreut Kinderturnen
ohne Verein

DJK Laufwdlfe Firsteneck
Laufwolfe DJK Firsteneck
DJK Laufwdlfe Firsteneck
DJK Laufwdlfe Firsteneck

(C) 2012,2013 by Sportprogramme.org

Technische Daten

Streckenlange:
Streckenchef:

JG

2008
2009
2007
2010
2010
2013
2010
2014
2014
2013
2014
2014
2014
2012
2013
2012

m/w
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Zeit (brutto)
00:03:50
00:03:54
00:04:06
00:04:20
00:04:22
00:04:25
00:04:28
00:04:52
00:04:53
00:05:02
00:05:32
00:05:37
00:05:47
00:05:51
00:05:56
00:06:11

Bonus

[eNeoNeoNeoNoNoNeoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNolNo]

Strafe

[eNeoNeNeoNoNeNeoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNelNo]

Platz AK AK
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MJU16
MJu14
MJU16
MJu14
MJu14
MKU10
MJu14
MKU10
MKU10
MKU10
MKU10
MKU10
MKU10
MKU12
MKU10
MKU12
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